

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 516 of 2018

Petitioner :- Rajendra Singh And 5 Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Jadu Nandan Yadav, Arimardan Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Brij Kumar Yadav, Devesh Kumar Verma, Suresh Chandra Verma

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel, J.

List after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 24.5.2018

Nitin Verma