



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 516 of 2018

Rajendra Singh And 5 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arimardan Yadav, Jadu Nandan Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Satyendra Pratap Singh, Brij Kumar
Yadav, C.S.C., Devesh Kumar Verma,
Suresh Chandra Verma

Court No. - 39

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

(Sl. No.180)

As prayed, list this matter on **27.02.2026**

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 12, 2026
Ashish Pd.